NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Yepes Upegui Santiago (sayepesu1)

3

Si

13,457 $38,828,73 S0 $40,371,00 S0 §79,199,73
6 0 6
25,780 $38,828,73 S0 §77,340,00 S0 $116,168,7
6 0 36
38,860 $38,828,73 S0 $116,580,0 S0 $155,408,7
6 00 36
51,243 $38,828,73 S0 $153,729,0 S0 $192,557,7
6 00 36
64,691 $38,828,73 S0 $194,073,0 S0 $232,901,7
6 00 36
77,625 $38,828,73 S0 $232,875,0 S0 $§271,703,7
6 00 36
90,074 $38,828,73 S0 $270,222,0 S0 $309,050,7
6 00 36
102,018 | $38,828,73 S0 $306,054,0 S0 $344,882,7
6 00 36
115,728 | $38,828,73 S0 $347,184,0 S0 $386,012,7
6 00 36
128,753 | $38,828,73 S0 $386,259,0 S0 $425,087,7
6 00 36
141,231 $38,828,73 S0 $423,693,0 S0 $462,521,7
6 00 36
153,962 | $38,828,73 S0 $461,886,0 S0 $500,714,7
6 00 36
$3,476,210,832.00
$17,881.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

23.32%

6.97%

76.68%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$343,916,600.00

$31,265,100.00

$31,265,100.00

$25,500,000.00

$38,613.00

$1,180.39




